GENE EFRON

Theatre

Meurants Lane
Necrophilia
Holding The Man

Improvised comedy

Television

Hive - Pilot TV show
Neighbours

1700

TVCs
iSpex Funky Spex

Dabble
Cancer Institute NSW

TAB

Voiceover

Arya

Training

Serj (lead)
Mark (lead)
Tim Conigrave (lead)

Improv Performer

Juri (lead)
Featured Extra

Host

Feature
Feature
Featured Extra

Extra

Corporate e-learning series

La Mama Theatre
Melbourne Fringe/Comedy Festival
Chapel Off Chapel

The Improv Conspiracy

Blazing Arrow Media
Fremantle Media

Channel 31

Amon Mether
Mark Thompkins
Collider

MOFA Pictures

Howard Fine Acting Studio - Part-Time Professional Acting Program

The Improv Conspiracy

Voiceover Coach - Abbe Holmes

Student Youth Network

Details

E: gene.efron@gmail.com
P: (+61) 439 359 044

Attributes

Height: 194cm
Weight: 83kg

Hair: curly, black, short
Eye: hazel

Shoe: 11US

Chest: 99cm

Waist: 82cm

Base location: Melbourne
Availability: global

Skills

Actor: range 22 - 30
Improvised comedy

@tallncurly

2024 (upcoming)
2023-24 (upcoming)
2022

2022-23

2023
2023

2017

2023
2023
2020

2020

2023

2024 (current)
2022-23
2021

2017

Accents: Australia (natural), American

standard, English, southern

Sport: triathlon, AFL, cricket, more
Licence: Car (manual), WWCC
Other work: Clinical Psychologist
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