GENE EFRON

Theatre

@tallncurly

Meurants Lane	Serj (lead)	La Mama Theatre	2024 (upcoming)
Necrophilia	Mark (lead)	Melbourne Fringe/Comedy Festival	2023-24 (upcoming)
Holding The Man	Tim Conigrave (lead)	Chapel Off Chapel	2022
Improvised comedy	Improv Performer	The Improv Conspiracy	2022-23
Television			
Hive - Pilot TV show	Juri (lead)	Blazing Arrow Media	2023
Neighbours	Featured Extra	Fremantle Media	2023
1700	Host	Channel 31	2017
TVCs			
iSpex Funky Spex	Feature	Amon Mether	2023
Dabble	Feature	Mark Thompkins	2023
Cancer Institute NSW	Featured Extra	Collider	2020
ТАВ	Extra	MOFA Pictures	2020
Voiceover			
Arya	Corporate e-learning series		2023
Training			
Howard Fine Acting Studio - Part-Time Professional Acting Program			2024 (current)
The Improv Conspiracy			2022-23
Voiceover Coach - Abbe Holmes			2021
Student Youth Network			2017
Details			
E: <u>gene.efron@gmail.com</u> P: (+61) 439 359 044		Base location: Melbourne Availability: global	

Attributes

Height: 194cm Weight: 83kg Hair: curly, black, short Eye: hazel Shoe: 11US Chest: 99cm Waist: 82cm

Skills

Actor: range 22 - 30 Improvised comedy Accents: Australia (natural), American standard, English, southern Sport: triathlon, AFL, cricket, more Licence: Car (manual), WWCC Other work: Clinical Psychologist